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szanau)

184,815.00 HF 184,815.00

07092017 = ¥ 07-09-2017 =
a1 - 00:00 - et 24:00
B Wauiuad
- . 4
st
Fudi wi i/ sUaEsnssy siuavidue wuRuda ERIRITEnIS] upeavinan sSBEFI
sruy
23-08-2017 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,236.00 301,854.50 108682
23-08-2017 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 750.00 302,604.50 108682
23-08-2017 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 750.00 303,354.50 108682
23-08-2017 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 306,354.50 108682
23-08-2017 581547 CWCH Aandns svam 10201479 -5,033.50 301,321.00 0413
24-08-2017 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 301.34 301,622.34 108682
25-08-2017 590826 CWCH 10221982 -301.34 301,321.00 0413
28-08-2017 500141 CWTRC ssal 10221981 -96,364.00 204,957.00 0413
SBK:33 SBR:107

28-08-2017 90180 CBCA ICAS INCL R1 10201480 -9,700.00 195,257.00 0700
30-08-2017 572555 CWTPC 10221983 -7,472.00 187,785.00 0413
31-08-2017 561506 CWTRC 4130437798 10221988 -15,000.00 172,785.00 0413
31-08-2017 590826 CWTRC 10221984 -15,000.00 157,785.00 0413
31-08-2017 590826 CWTRC 10221985 -15,000.00 142,785.00 0413
31-08-2017 561506 CWTRC 4130437836 10221989 -15,000.00 127,785 00 0413
31-08-2017 590826 CWTRC 10221986 -15,000.00 112,785.00 0413
31-08-2017 590826 CWTRC 10221987 -15,000.00 97,785.00 0413
31-08-2017 561506 CWTRC 4130454676 10221990 -15,000.00 82,785.00 0413
31-08-2017 561506 CWTRC 4130455397 10221991 -13,285.00 69,500.00 0413
31-08-2017 561506 CWTRC 4130386727 10221993 -15,000.00 54,500.00 0413
31-08-2017 590826 CWCH 10221992 -54,500.00 0.00 0413

https://www.newcb ktb.co.th/CBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAccou...  7/9/2560
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[YLY

02-08-2017 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
03-08-2017 18274 CWCH g e

Ayaunsins
29-08-2017 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
29-08-2017 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
29-08-2017 581547 CWCH IR HE

AM/1430500151436
31-08-2017 99913161 ACSAL Service Type=02
31-08-2017 590826 CWTRC 9808962025

antAséa 21,750.00
Total CLCK. 0.00

> >
wmnoamde FuULduY
2,000.00
10068516 -2,000.00
1,000.00
4,500.00
10068517 -5,500.00
14,250.00
10068518 -14,250.00

gaaaia -21,750.00

uns.suasngsing
wwufi 35 suugzuin uzwasadianniia wwaiann nsunn 10110
1ws. 0-22087799, Sua: corporate.banking@kib.co.th

o

pannnda siaEs M
2,000.00 108682
0.00 0413
1,000.00 108682
5,500.00 108682 -
0.00 0413
14,250.00 0019
0.00 0413
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A%
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